Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9092002277 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $138.77
9/16/2019
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 9964286465 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $128.77
9/16/2019
Check #: 41243
PO/InvoiceTotal: $267.54
Vendor Total: $267.54
Alarm Detection Systems 00421
Check Group:
Replace Smoke Detector 0 SI-512039 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $593.56
9/16/2019
Check #: 41244
PO/InvoiceTotal: $593.56
Vendor Total: $593.56
APM Systems Inc 00270
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 37706 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $242.70
9/16/2019
Check #: 41245
PO/InvoiceTotal: $242.70
Vendor Total: $242.70
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 092019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $103.76
9/16/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 092019 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $55.20
9/16/2019
Check #: 41246
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $158.96
Vendor Total: $158.96
Athletico Management LLC 00287
Check Group:
ATC Contract 0 818440 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $6,181.67
9/16/2019
Check #: 41247
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,181.67
Vendor Total: $6,181.67
Aurora Educational Technology
Check Group:
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 1183 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $6,160.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41248
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,160.00
Vendor Total: $6,160.00
AUSTIN MECHANICAL SALES, 00352
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 19-17331 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $499.43
9/16/2019
Check #: 41249
PO/InvoiceTotal: $499.43
Vendor Total: $499.43
Awards Unlimited
Check Group:
Sounding Block 20068 478351 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $15.30
9/16/2019
8" Gavel 20068 478351 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $14.90
9/16/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Robert's Rule of Order 1 20068 478351 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $21.75
9/16/2019
Participation Certificates 25 20068 478351 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $14.00
9/16/2019
Scrub Post It 10 20068 478351 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $40.00
9/16/2019
Sheet of 18 Stickers 1 20068 478351 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $1.60
9/16/2019
Vinyl Decals 10 20068 478351 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $17.50
9/16/2019
Shipping 1 20068 478351 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $12.73
9/16/2019
Foil Sticker 1 20068 478351 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $13.60
9/16/2019
Check #: 41250
PO/InvoiceTotal: $151.38
Vendor Total: $151.38
Bergys Automotive
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 540064907 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $186.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41251
PO/InvoiceTotal: $186.00
Vendor Total: $186.00
Big Northern Conference 00015
Check Group:
Conference Dues 10 092019 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,000.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41252
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $2,000.00
Byers Enterprises 00242
Check Group:
BHC Cross Country 10 69440 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $150.00
9/16/2019
BHC Football 10 69702 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $181.45
9/16/2019
Check #: 41253
PO/InvoiceTotal: $331.45
Vendor Total: $331.45
Cintas 00265
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 092019 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $596.80
9/16/2019
Check #: 41254
PO/InvoiceTotal: $596.80
Vendor Total: $596.80
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
8139 OHS 10 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $43.27
9/16/2019
8138 BHC 10 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $618.55
9/16/2019
8140A OHS 10 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $43.27
9/16/2019
8138A BHC 10 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $153.43
9/16/2019
8134Y OCUSD 10 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $43.27
9/16/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
8134 Jefferson 0 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $92.23
9/16/2019
8136 OHS 0 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $650.17
9/16/2019
8134A Jefferson 0 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $92.23
9/16/2019
8139A OHS 0 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $43.27
9/16/2019
8135A Etnyre 0 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $43.27
9/16/2019
8137 Oregon Booster Bldg 0 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $79.99
9/16/2019
8140 OHS 0 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $496.15
9/16/2019
8135 Etnyre 0 0919 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $55.51
9/16/2019
Check #: 41255
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,454.61
Vendor Total: $2,454.61
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 0109899-0919 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $498.85
9/16/2019
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 092019 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $498.85
9/16/2019
Check #: 41256
PO/InvoiceTotal: $997.70
Vendor Total: $997.70
ComplianceSigns.com 00280
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Hawk Pride Signs 0 84811 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $51.50
9/16/2019
Check #: 41257
PO/InvoiceTotal: $51.50
Vendor Total: $51.50
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 0 092019 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $5,855.80
9/16/2019
Additional Seed to OHS Diamond 0 45022521 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $94.50
9/16/2019
Check #: 41258
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,950.30
Vendor Total: $5,950.30
Direct Energy Business
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 HS91429962 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $17.90
9/16/2019
Check #: 41259
PO/InvoiceTotal: $17.90
Vendor Total: $17.90
Dupage Division of the IASA
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 471626 10.5.2320.410.00.01 $250.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41260
PO/InvoiceTotal: $250.00
Vendor Total: $250.00
E-Rate Online
Check Group:
Printed:  09/12/2019 9:38:42 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.14 Page: 6



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
USF Filing Services 10 6682 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $3,500.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41261
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,500.00
Vendor Total: $3,500.00
Ebsco Infomational Services 00473
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 1000108121-1 10.5.2220.310.00.01 $2,345.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41262
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,345.00
Vendor Total: $2,345.00
Edgewood Press 00413
Check Group:
OES "Oregon Hawks" Folder 300 20071 125692 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $399.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41263
PO/InvoiceTotal: $399.00
Check Group:
Hawk Folders 100 20075 125693 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $108.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41263
PO/InvoiceTotal: $108.00
Vendor Total: $507.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 53728 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $362.50
9/16/2019
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 53791 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $805.30
9/16/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 41264
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,167.80
Vendor Total: $1,167.80
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
Nurse Supplies 10 0718347-001 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $19.99
9/16/2019
SUPPLIES 10 0719812-001 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $42.63
9/16/2019
Labels 10 0719898-001 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $12.99
9/16/2019
Counseling Supplies 10 0719996-001 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $24.95
9/16/2019
Check #: 41265
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.56
Check Group:
LAMINATE, 25X250,CLGL,3MIL,2PK 20 20074 01719683-001 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $659.80
9/16/2019
Check #: 41265
PO/InvoiceTotal: $659.80
Vendor Total: $760.36
Freckle
Check Group:
DLR Remote Training 10 2019-101059 10.5.2630.310.03.01 $450.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $450.00
Check Group:
$4 off per student (2 subjects) 585 20089 V235818 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $12,285.00
9/9/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
$4 off per student (2 Subjects) 40 20089 V235818 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $840.00
9/9/2019
Support platform Fee 2 20089 V235818 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $398.00
9/9/2019
Check #: 41266
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,523.00
Vendor Total: $13,973.00
Frontier_Frontier00051 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 092019 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $41.36
9/16/2019
Check #: 41267
PO/InvoiceTotal: $41.36
Vendor Total: $41.36
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 0420945-0919 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $132.66
9/16/2019
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 0731705-0919 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $49.24
9/16/2019
BUS RADIO SERVICES 10 092019 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $138.15
9/16/2019
Check #: 41268
PO/InvoiceTotal: $320.05
Vendor Total: $320.05
Fyr Fyter
Check Group:
12 Test OHS/OES 10 71159 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $1,225.00
9/16/2019

Check #: 41269
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,225.00
Vendor Total: $1,225.00
Gordon Food Service 00058
Check Group:
719918 0 1329544 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($113.95)
9/16/2019
720094 0 1329544 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($569.72)
9/16/2019
196097464 0 1329544 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,852.36
9/16/2019
196158040 0 1329544 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $35.88
9/16/2019
196202927 0 1329544 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,057.37
9/16/2019
196256345 0 1329544 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $108.35
9/16/2019
196264059 0 1329544 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $825.00
9/16/2019
196097464 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,852.36
9/16/2019
196158040 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $35.88
9/16/2019
196202927 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $2,057.37
9/16/2019
196256345 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $108.35
9/16/2019
196264059 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $825.00
9/16/2019
196367117 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,168.33
9/16/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
196422943 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $85.44
9/16/2019
196430491 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,647.51
9/16/2019
196537998 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,569.49
9/16/2019
196606870 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,537.91
9/16/2019
719918 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($113.95)
9/16/2019
720094 0 1394356 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($569.72)
9/16/2019
711492 0 1394357 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($261.42)
9/16/2019
711614 0 1394357 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($52.28)
9/16/2019
196202933 0 1394357 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,375.36
9/16/2019
196321523 0 1394357 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $36.10
9/16/2019
196367103 0 1394357 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,251.73
9/16/2019
196537989 0 1394357 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,190.93
9/16/2019
196596926 0 1394357 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $266.68
9/16/2019
711493 0 1394358 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($725.26)
9/16/2019
713739 0 1394358 10.5.2560.410.00.01 ($145.05)
9/16/2019
Printed:  09/12/2019 9:38:42 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.14 Page: 11



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
196097467 0 1394358 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,008.13
9/16/2019
196202928 0 1394358 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,250.99
9/16/2019
196264060 0 1394358 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,182.29
9/16/2019
196367107 0 1394358 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,131.05
9/16/2019
196422950 0 1394358 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $48.60
9/16/2019
196430492 0 1394358 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,051.70
9/16/2019
196537985 0 1394358 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,431.87
9/16/2019
196606871 0 1394358 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,499.54
9/16/2019
Check #: 41270
POl/InvoiceTotal: $25,940.22
Vendor Total: $25,940.22
Grainger 00059
Check Group:
DLR Boiler repairs 0 9265879362 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $613.08
9/16/2019
Check #: 41271
PO/InvoiceTotal: $613.08
Vendor Total: $613.08
Henry Schein 00395
Check Group:
Athletic Supplies 0 67963422 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $723.70
9/16/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 41272
PO/InvoiceTotal: $723.70
Vendor Total: $723.70
Holiday Wholesale 00437
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 9099066 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $651.23
9/16/2019
SUPPLIES 10 9115361 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $264.61
9/16/2019
SUPPLIES 10 9123564 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $242.28
9/16/2019
Check #: 41273
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,158.12
Vendor Total: $1,158.12
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
TEXTBOOKS HARCOURT SOCIAL STUDIES 4 20048 954486249 10.5.1112.420.00.04 $205.76
9/16/2019
Check #: 41274
PO/InvoiceTotal: $205.76
Vendor Total: $205.76
IL Office of the State Fire Marshall 00074
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 9617952 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $140.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41275
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.00
Vendor Total: $140.00
IL State Board of Education
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Those Who Excel Awards Banquet 0 092019 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $600.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41276
PO/InvoiceTotal: $600.00
Vendor Total: $600.00
lllinois Principal Association 00077
Check Group:
Membership Renewal 0 Cremeens0919 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $317.05
9/16/2019
Membership Renewal 0 Deinninger0919 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $399.00
9/16/2019
Membership Renewal 0 Huels0919 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $300.00
9/16/2019
Membership Renewal 0 Lawton0919 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $377.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41277
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,393.05
Vendor Total: $1,393.05
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
Fee Refunds 0 09102019 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $115.00
9/16/2019
Fee Refunds 0 09102019 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $360.00
9/16/2019
CDL Fee 0 09102019 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $50.00
9/16/2019
Marty Boyd Supplies 0 09102019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $39.66
9/16/2019
STAFF DEVELOP/TESTING 0 09102019 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $832.25
9/16/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Stronghold 0 09102019 10.5.2210.410.00.01 $845.50
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies 0 09102019 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $205.38
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies 0 09102019 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $119.71
9/16/2019
WORKSHOES 0 09102019 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $44.99
9/16/2019
ENGLISH SUPPLIES 0 09102019 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $207.23
9/16/2019
WORKSHOES 0 09102019 20.5.2540.410.03.01 $64.99
9/16/2019
Tolls 0 09102019 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $6.40
9/16/2019
Check #: 41278
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,891.11
Vendor Total: $2,891.11
Institute for Education Innovation
Check Group:
New Membership Fee 0 1264 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $1,500.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41279
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,500.00
Vendor Total: $1,500.00
KSB Hospital 00092
Check Group:
Physicals 0 44422038 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $220.50
9/16/2019
Check #: 41280
PO/InvoiceTotal: $220.50
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $220.50
L & K Electronics 00093
Check Group:
Wave Antenna 0 330 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $45.87
9/16/2019
Frequ. Programming 0 351 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $45.00
9/16/2019
Labor 0 357 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $55.00
9/16/2019
Board Assy 0 357 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $46.50
9/16/2019
Check #: 41281
PO/InvoiceTotal: $192.37
Vendor Total: $192.37
Lowe's 00102
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.24
9/16/2019
Check #: 41282
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3.24
Vendor Total: $3.24
Magic Wrighter 00291
Check Group:
EFunds for School 0 880056 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $2.50
9/16/2019
EFunds For School 0 899070 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $195.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41283
PO/InvoiceTotal: $197.50
Vendor Total: $197.50
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 081719 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
9/16/2019
Check #: 41284
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV656684 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $3,843.61
9/16/2019
COPIERS 0 INV6598913 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $16,199.50
9/16/2019
COPIERS 0 INV6683365 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $365.07
9/16/2019
Check #: 41285
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20,408.18
Vendor Total: $20,408.18
Mastercard Corporate 00107
Check Group:
Constant Contact 0 0365-092019 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
9/16/2019
Amazon - USB 0 0365-092019 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $140.16
9/16/2019
Vista Print 0 0365-092019 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $241.18
9/16/2019
Vista Print 0 0365-092019 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $5.00
9/16/2019
TRAVEL 0 0365-092019 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $192.00
9/16/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Annual Conf 0 0365-092019 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $956.77
9/16/2019
Vista Print 0 0365-092019 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $103.05
9/16/2019
Survey Monkey 0 0365-092019 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $384.00
9/16/2019
Amazon - Chair 0 1671-092019 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $119.99
9/16/2019
MATH SUPPLIES 0 1671-092019 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $6.28
9/16/2019
MATH SUPPLIES 0 1671-092019 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $78.98
9/16/2019
Math supplies 0 1671-092019 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $23.92
9/16/2019
Amazon - Wristbands 0 1671-092019 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $17.98
9/16/2019
Ciminos 0 3438-092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $25.00
9/16/2019
Dollar General 0 3438-092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $0.53
9/16/2019
High Lift Wholesale 0 3438-092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $480.00
9/16/2019
Pro Labs 0 3438-092019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $40.00
9/16/2019
Amazon - Parts 0 3438-092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $29.99
9/16/2019
Amazon - Parts 0 3438-092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $59.98
9/16/2019
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 0 3446-092019 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $260.97
9/16/2019
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Student Council 0 3446-092019 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $26.98
9/16/2019
Student Council 0 3446-092019 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $153.85
9/16/2019
IPA 0 3446-092019 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $95.00
9/16/2019
Caseys 0 3446-092019 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $9.38
9/16/2019
Il Tollway 0 5978-092019 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $40.00
9/16/2019
Food Service Supplies 0 5978-092019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $93.96
9/16/2019
IPA 0 5978-092019 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $379.00
9/16/2019
Student Council 0 5978-092019 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $8.39
9/16/2019
Food Service Supplies 0 5978-092019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $50.60
9/16/2019
Adobe 0 5978-092019 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $359.88
9/16/2019
Student Council 0 5978-092019 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $8.97
9/16/2019
Amazon Classroom Supplies 0 6153-092019 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3,383.20
9/16/2019
Amazon Free Time 0 6153-092019 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
9/16/2019
Penske 0 6153-092019 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $886.00
9/16/2019
Penske 0 6153-092019 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $38.85
9/16/2019
Check #: 41286
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,727.33
Vendor Total: $8,727.33
McGraw Hill School Education 00393
Check Group:
TEXTBOOKS READ TO ACHIEVE: COMPREHENDING 5 20049 V944605 10.5.1112.420.00.04 $251.70
NARRATIVE TEXT, ABOVE AND BEYOND
9/5/2019
TEXTBOOKS SCIENCE A CLOSER LOOK 9 20049 V944605 10.5.1112.420.00.04 $599.40
9/5/2019
TEXTBOOKS READ TO ACHIEVE: COMPREHENDING 5 20049 V944605 10.5.1112.420.00.04 $71.40
NARRATIVE TEXT, WORKBOOK
9/5/2019
TEXTBOOKS READ TO ACHIEVE: COMPREHENDING 6 20049 V944605 10.5.1112.420.00.04 $117.54
CONTENT AREA TEXT, WORKBOOK
9/5/2019
TEXTBOOKS CORRECTIVE READING DECODING 15 20049 V944605 10.5.1112.420.00.04 $185.40
LEVEL B2, WORKBOOK
9/5/2019
TEXTBOOKS CORRECTIVE READING DECODING 15 20049 V944605 10.5.1112.420.00.04 $621.45
LEVEL B2, STUDENT BOOK
9/5/2019
TEXTBOOKS CORRECTIVE READING DECODING 15 20049 V944605 10.5.1112.420.00.04 $319.95
LEVEL C, WORKBOOK
9/5/2019
TEXTBOOKS 9 20049 V944605 10.5.1112.420.00.04 $665.53
9/5/2019
Check #: 41287
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,832.37
Vendor Total: $2,832.37
Mechanical Inc 00109
Check Group:
N4 Upgrade 10 FRE112656 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $2,573.00
9/16/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 FRE11279 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $271.00
9/16/2019
Jace 404 Upgrade 0 FRE43573P 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $6,703.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41288
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,547.00
Vendor Total: $9,547.00
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
Athletic Supplies - 3274 0 092019 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $18.10
9/16/2019
Athletic Supplies - 3272 0 092019 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $54.94
9/16/2019
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 3273 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $127.65
9/16/2019
Check #: 41289
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.69
Vendor Total: $200.69
Merlin's Flowers 00114
Check Group:
Flowers for Funerals 0 7214 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $85.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41290
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.00
Vendor Total: $85.00
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 443758-0919 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $2,107.78
9/16/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ELECTRICITY 0 443820-0919 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $21,195.70
9/16/2019
Check #: 41291
PO/InvoiceTotal: $23,303.48
Vendor Total: $23,303.48
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
Milestone Systems - 109IN DIAG CONTOUR ELECTROL - 20047 0003677884P 10.5.2630.550.00.01 $1,272.35
ELECTRIC CEILING MATTE WHITE 16:10
9/16/2019
LOCK SWITCH CVRPLT 115V 20047 0003677884P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $66.78
9/16/2019
Da-Lite 98660 Device Remote Control - For Projector 20047 0003677884P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $79.27
Screen - 50 ft Wireless - For Projector Screen - 50 ft
Wireless
9/16/2019
Epson IEEE 802. 11a/b/g - Wi-Fi Adapter for Projector 20047 0003677884P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $129.00
9/16/2019
100 Pack CAT 6 EZ ends 20047 0003677884P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $447.54
9/16/2019
1000ft Cat6 patch cable white 20047 0003677884P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $845.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41292
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,839.94
Check Group:
HID Global Corporation-ASURE EXCHANGE UPGRADE 20050 0003679386P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $1,495.00
MFG PART NO: SWA203
9/16/2019
Ev_olis, Inc-Evolis Primacy Simplex Expert Single Sided 20050 0003679386P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $3,600.00
rinter
9/16/2019
Evolis, Inc-Evolis Primacy Dual Sided upgrade 20050 0003679386P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $1,398.00
9/16/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Logitech-Customized WebCam Pro 2 20050 0003679386P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $268.00
9/16/2019
Evolis, Inc-Stapler Styyle Slot Punch 2 20050 0003679386P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $198.00
9/16/2019
HID Global Corporation-ASURE EXCHANGE - SITE 2 20050 0003679386P 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $2,650.00
LICENSE
9/16/2019
Evolis, Inc-Evolis Primacy YMCKOK Ribbon 8 20050 0003679386P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $656.00
9/16/2019
Red lanyard with Swivelhook 1500 20050 0003679386P 10.5.2630.410.00.01 $1,185.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41292
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,450.00
Check Group:
Adobe Systems, Inc-Adobe K-12 School Site Named 500 20059 0003685022 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $2,460.00
License (500 License Plus) Enterprise CC MLP K-12 Site
Lic 12 Months K12 School Site (500+) Named New Level 4
Multi-Lingual
9/16/2019
Check #: 41292
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,460.00
Vendor Total: $16,749.94
MO-ST Plumbing and Mechanical
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 22129 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $491.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41293
PO/InvoiceTotal: $491.00
Vendor Total: $491.00
Moore Tires, Inc.
Check Group:
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EQUIPMENT 0 V20845 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $123.56
9/16/2019
Check #: 41294
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.56
Vendor Total: $123.56
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 10449964 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
9/16/2019
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 10451154 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41295
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 092019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $45.08
9/16/2019
Check #: 41296
PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.08
Vendor Total: $45.08
Muller-Pinehurst Dairy 00120
Check Group:
Milk Purchase Week Ending 08/24/19 0 08/27/19 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $870.94
9/16/2019
Milk Week Ending 8/31/19 0 08/31/2019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $1,038.63
9/16/2019
Milk purchased week ending 08/17/19 0 082119 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $995.40
9/16/2019
Check #: 41297
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,904.97
Vendor Total: $2,904.97
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 M523544 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $165.00
9/16/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 M523544 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $165.00
9/16/2019
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 M523544 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $165.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41298
PO/InvoiceTotal: $495.00
Vendor Total: $495.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $9.16
9/16/2019
FIELDHOUSE MAINT 0 092019 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $8.13
9/16/2019
Transp Supplies 0 092019 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $22.61
9/16/2019
Check #: 41299
PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.90
Vendor Total: $39.90
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 0 092019 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $42.76
9/16/2019
NATURAL GAS 0 092019BHC 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $188.01
9/16/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
NATURAL GAS 10 092019DLR 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $42.76
9/16/2019
NATURAL GAS 10 20006-0919 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $210.86
9/16/2019
Check #: 41300
PO/InvoiceTotal: $484.39
Vendor Total: $484.39
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 19267250 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $310.30
9/16/2019
Check #: 41301
PO/InvoiceTotal: $310.30
Vendor Total: $310.30
Northern IL Waterworks 00131
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 092019 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $25.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41302
PO/InvoiceTotal: $25.00
Vendor Total: $25.00
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 10 092019 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $58,255.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41303
PO/InvoiceTotal: $58,255.00
Vendor Total: $58,255.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
Printed:  09/12/2019 9:38:42 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.14 Page: 26



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Officials 0 092019 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $2,533.50
9/16/2019
ENTRY FEES 0 092019 10.5.1500.640.00.01 $1,250.00
9/16/2019
INTEREST EARNING 0 092019 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($3.44)
9/16/2019
Check #: 41304
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,780.06
Vendor Total: $3,780.06
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $43.18
9/16/2019
Zero Turn Plug 0 092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $8.62
9/16/2019
District Office 0 092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $4.48
9/16/2019
DLR Boiler 0 092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $15.46
9/16/2019
Athletic Fields 0 092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.80
9/16/2019
OHS Poster 0 092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $2.69
9/16/2019
Sharpened Chainsaw Chains 0 092019 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $18.90
9/16/2019
OHS Balcony Doors 0 092019 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $8.96
9/16/2019
DLR Kitchen 0 092019 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $16.99
9/16/2019
Marking Paint 0 092019 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $11.86
9/16/2019
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 41305
PO/InvoiceTotal: $141.94
Vendor Total: $141.94
Oregon Super Valu 00154
Check Group:
Open Registration Lunch 0 092019 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $269.10
9/16/2019
Check #: 41306
PO/InvoiceTotal: $269.10
Vendor Total: $269.10
Paxton Patterson 00414
Check Group:
220 Grit Sanding Discs - 25 Count 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $31.60
9/16/2019
180 Grit Sanding Discs - 25 Count 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $47.40
9/16/2019
120 Grit Sanding Discs - 25 Count 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $47.40
9/16/2019
100 Grit Sanding Discs - 25 Count 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $63.20
9/16/2019
80 Grit Sanding Discs - 25 Count 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $63.20
9/16/2019
1/16" Taskboard Modeling Boards 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $29.20
9/16/2019
Crescent Ratcheting Screwdriver Set 39 pc 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $79.50
9/16/2019
4 x 36 Sanding Belt 80 Grit 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $37.80
9/16/2019
200 Grit 9" x 11" Sandpaper Sheets - 25 Count 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $33.90
9/16/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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150 Grit 9" x 11" Sandpaper Sheets - 25 Count 2 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $22.80
9/16/2019
120 Grit 9" x 11" Sandpaper Sheets - 25 Count 2 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $33.60
9/16/2019
80 Grit 9" x 11" Sandpaper Sheets - 25 Count 3 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $58.80
9/16/2019
Komelon HIGH-VIZ Chrome Tape Rule - 16' 4 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $54.80
9/16/2019
4 x 36 Sanding Belt 120 Grit 2 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $37.80
9/16/2019
Cutting & Threading Lubricant 4 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $55.60
9/16/2019
3-in-One Oil - 8 0z 2 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $14.40
9/16/2019
Light-Duty C Clamp 6 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $94.80
9/16/2019
Handscrew Clamp - Wood 4 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $90.80
9/16/2019
Disposable Latex Gloves 1 20062 376004 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $12.60
9/16/2019
Vermont-American Mechanic's Tap & Die Set 1 20062 376852 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $99.50
9/16/2019
Sharpie Oil-Based Paint Markers 36 20062 376852 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $154.08
9/16/2019
Check #: 41307
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,162.78
Check Group:
Woods Wire Extension Cords 25' 2 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $36.80
9/16/2019
Steel Wool Pads 0000 2 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $10.80
9/16/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Steel Wool Pads 000 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $10.80
9/16/2019
Brush and Roller Cleaner 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $20.90
9/16/2019
Norton 5" Random Orbit Sander 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $111.00
9/16/2019
Paint Strainer 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $6.30
9/16/2019
Norton Belt Cleaning Stick 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $9.50
9/16/2019
Woods Wire Power Strip 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $44.20
9/16/2019
Jacobean Stain - Quart 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $16.35
9/16/2019
7 Piece Brad Point Drill Bit Set 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $31.40
9/16/2019
Jointer High Speed Steel Blade Knife Set 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $204.00
9/16/2019
Cherry Stain-Quart 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $16.35
9/16/2019
Dark Walnut Stain-Quart 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $16.35
9/16/2019
Golden Oak Stain - Quart 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $16.35
9/16/2019
Red Oak Stain - Quart 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $16.35
9/16/2019
Saw Stop Combination 10" Saw Blade 20063 376113 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $92.50
9/16/2019
Check #: 41307
PO/InvoiceTotal: $659.95

Check Group:
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Sellstrom X300 Protective Glasses 12 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $18.60
9/16/2019
SAS Safety Foam Ear Plugs 3 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $85.50
9/16/2019
Carlisle Horsehair Polyester Floor Brush 4 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $172.00
9/16/2019
Famowood Putty - 1/4 Pint Red Oak 1 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $5.40
9/16/2019
3/32" Center Punch 2 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $8.70
9/16/2019
150" x 3/4" Band Saw Blades 6 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $144.00
9/16/2019
Famowood Wood Putty - 1/4 Pint Pine 2 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $10.80
9/16/2019
Gallon Deft Interior Water Base Clear Finish 2 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $126.50
9/16/2019
Quart Deft Interior Water Base Clear Finish 2 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $52.00
9/16/2019
Wheel Dresser Replacement Cutters 1 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $4.80
9/16/2019
Replacement Hardwood Handle for Floor Brush 2 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $18.20
9/16/2019
Skip Tooth Scroll Saw Blades 20 TPI 4 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $15.00
9/16/2019
Skip Tooth Scroll Saw Blades 12.5 TPI 4 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $15.00
9/16/2019
Skip Tooth Saw Blades 28 TPI 4 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $15.00
9/16/2019
Ground Tool Bit 24 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $51.60
9/16/2019
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Brazed Carbide Tool Bit (B-Left-Hand) 4 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $13.20
9/16/2019
Natural Danish Oil (Gallon) 1 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $46.75
9/16/2019
Plastic Dust Pan 2 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $12.60
9/16/2019
DeWalt Plate Joiner Kit 1 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $260.00
9/16/2019
Porter-Cable Biscuits 1 20064 376135 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $33.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41307
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,108.65
Vendor Total: $2,931.38
Pelletts, Inc 00453
Check Group:
Large Barn Owl Pellets 80 20072 104575 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $220.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41308
PO/InvoiceTotal: $220.00
Vendor Total: $220.00
Pest Control Consultants 00356
Check Group:
FIELDHOUSE MAINT 10 170055 20.5.2540.311.00.01 $200.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41309
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
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MEDICAL EXAMS 0 4121022 40.5.2550.392.00.01 $1,167.00
9/16/2019
Medical Exam 0 4121022 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $38.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41310
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,205.00
Vendor Total: $1,205.00
Pitney Bowes 00156
Check Group:
Postage 0 0707-0919 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $970.01
9/16/2019
Check #: 41311
PO/InvoiceTotal: $970.01
Vendor Total: $970.01
Preventative Maintenance Systems 00261
Check Group:
INSPECTIONS 0 092019 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $46.00
9/16/2019
INSPECTIONS 0 092019 40.5.2550.393.00.01 $33.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41312
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79.00
Vendor Total: $79.00
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
Old Dukane clock repair 0 1340553 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $260.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41313
PO/InvoiceTotal: $260.00
Vendor Total: $260.00
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Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
Office Supplies 10 127321572 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $146.43
9/16/2019
Office Supplies 10 127856353 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $99.22
9/16/2019
SUPPLIES 10 9538898 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $258.92
9/16/2019
SUPPLIES 10 9777356 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $50.57
9/16/2019
Check #: 41314
PO/InvoiceTotal: $555.14
Vendor Total: $555.14
Radi-Link 00171
Check Group:
Labor 10 107562 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $730.00
9/16/2019
SUPPLIES 10 107562 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $27.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41315
PO/InvoiceTotal: $757.00
Vendor Total: $757.00
REALITYWORKS
Check Group:
RealCare Babies 5 20082 15443 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $4,994.75
9/16/2019
Check #: 41316
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,994.75
Vendor Total: $4,994.75
Reliable 00174
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Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 INV190777 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $251.54
9/16/2019
Check #: 41317
PO/InvoiceTotal: $251.54
Vendor Total: $251.54
Rochester 100 INC 00438
Check Group:
Red Nicky Folders 400 20073 INV27918 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $540.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41318
PO/InvoiceTotal: $540.00
Vendor Total: $540.00
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
Water Tower 10 0544795 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
9/16/2019
OHS Water Tower 10 0544796 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41319
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
Vendor Total: $452.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
Bus Driver Ad 10 3602463 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $78.84
9/16/2019
Health Folders 10 3605634 81.5.2367.410.00.06 $243.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41320
PO/InvoiceTotal: $321.84
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Vendor Total: $321.84
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
Classroom Supplies -208123448821 0 208123448821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $33.99
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies - 208123486821 0 208123448821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $63.20
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies - 208123526394 0 208123448821 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $27.46
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies 0 208123486785 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $98.41
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies 0 208123486785 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.65
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies 0 208123619384 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $117.82
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies 0 208123656066 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $30.66
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies 0 208123665185 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.72
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies 0 208123668825 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $19.80
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies 0 208123685110 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.00
9/16/2019
OHS Handbook 0 208123689558 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $1,827.00
9/16/2019
SUPPLIES 0 208123709884 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $0.84
9/16/2019
Classroom Supplies 0 208123710768 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.61
9/16/2019
Pencils 0 208123721722 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.89
9/16/2019
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Pencils 0 208123746404 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.52
9/16/2019
Border 0 208123804955 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $6.66
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,277.23
Check Group:
Kilmer Supply Order 20005 208123685403 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.83
9/16/2019
Kilmer Supply Order 20005 208123865298 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $3.76
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6.59
Check Group:
Hoover Supply Order 20006 208123447371 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $109.04
9/16/2019
Hoover Supply Order 20006 208123525299 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.28
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $121.32
Check Group:
Heisner Supply Order 20008 208122915700 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $119.05
9/16/2019
Heisner Supply Order 20008 208122931722 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $5.52
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.57
Check Group:
Stewart Supply Order 20015 208123447375 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $124.42
9/10/2019
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Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.42
Check Group:
Heather M. Supply Order -2 20025 208123656750 10.5.1110.410.00.03 ($16.04)
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: ($16.04)
Check Group:
Jennifer Y. Supply Order 1 20027 208123486780 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $48.78
9/16/2019
Jennifer Y. Supply Order 1 20027 208123488274 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $75.68
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.46
Check Group:
Elizabeth G. Supply Order 1 20029 208123762250 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.28
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11.28
Check Group:
Glaze 1 20076 208123632162 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.68
9/16/2019
Markers 1 20076 208123632162 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.56
9/16/2019
Marker 12 20076 208123632162 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $320.28
9/16/2019
Plates 1 20076 208123632162 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $4.75
9/16/2019
Whiteboard eraser 1 20076 208123632162 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.09
9/16/2019
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Shipping 20076 208123632162 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $99.00
9/16/2019
Handschuh Order 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.44
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.64
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.44
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.50
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.00
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.60
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.83
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $17.40
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $13.25
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.50
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.83
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.89
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.78
9/16/2019
Construction paper 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $51.40
9/16/2019
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Construction paper 6 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.66
9/16/2019
Construction paper 60 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $123.60
9/16/2019
Construction paper 1 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.61
9/16/2019
Construction paper 6 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.66
9/16/2019
Construction paper 6 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $15.78
9/16/2019
Construction paper 1 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.90
9/16/2019
Construction paper 4 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.44
9/16/2019
Construction paper 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $5.30
9/16/2019
Construction paper 4 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $10.60
9/16/2019
Translucent Dots 6 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.76
9/16/2019
Staples 1 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $1.77
9/16/2019
Styrofoam 5 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $107.90
9/16/2019
Markers 1 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.81
9/16/2019
Tagboard 6 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $35.10
9/16/2019
Pencil 8 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $47.68
9/16/2019
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Earthenware 3 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $66.00
9/16/2019
Marker 12 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $79.20
9/16/2019
Paint 16 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.72
9/16/2019
Paint 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $44.44
9/16/2019
Paper 6 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $59.58
9/16/2019
Watercolor 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $161.48
9/16/2019
Glue gun 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.34
9/16/2019
Glue sticks 8 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.72
9/16/2019
Wipes 1 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.29
9/16/2019
Pastels 60 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $208.20
9/16/2019
Marker 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $59.20
9/16/2019
Marker 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $121.12
9/16/2019
Marker 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $121.12
9/16/2019
Watercolor 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $145.54
9/16/2019
Marker 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $246.08
9/16/2019
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Crayons 8 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $14.16
9/16/2019
Crayons 4 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.64
9/16/2019
Crayons 4 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.64
9/16/2019
Crayons 4 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7.08
9/16/2019
Marker 60 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $46.20
9/16/2019
Marker 6 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $45.54
9/16/2019
Pencil 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $95.70
9/16/2019
Tape 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $39.74
9/16/2019
Glaze 7 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $116.76
9/16/2019
Glue 200 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $106.00
9/16/2019
Paper 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.58
9/16/2019
Crayons 12 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $85.08
9/16/2019
Paper roll 1 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $57.08
9/16/2019
Paint 27 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $85.59
9/16/2019
Paper roll 1 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $44.61
9/16/2019
Printed:  09/12/2019 Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.14 Page: 42



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1017 09/16/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Paint 22 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $69.74
9/16/2019
Paint 2 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $25.40
9/16/2019
Construction paper 10 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $81.60
9/16/2019
Taper 1 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $52.89
9/16/2019
Scissors 20 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $26.60
9/16/2019
Bags 4 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $54.20
9/16/2019
Rhinestones 1 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $8.09
9/16/2019
Whiteboard cleaner 1 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.25
9/16/2019
Supplies 1 20076 208123658125 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $58.50
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,708.13
Check Group:
7 HABITS OF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE TEENS 150 20077 208123670860 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $1,365.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,365.00
Check Group:
Classroom Supplies 1 20078 208123710357 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $72.96
9/16/2019
Beske Order 1 20078 208123722032 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $39.45
9/16/2019
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Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $112.41
Check Group:
Nelson Order 20079 208123721441 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $115.66
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.66
Check Group:
Bothe Order 20080 208123710355 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $84.74
9/16/2019
Bothe Order 20080 208123721789 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $42.65
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $127.39
Check Group:
Donmeyer Order 20081 208123710356 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $199.67
9/16/2019
Donmeyer Order 20081 208123721439 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $70.06
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $269.73
Check Group:
H. Mendoza Order 20083 208123804540 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.03
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16.03
Check Group:
Classroom Supplies 20084 208123807634 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $68.81
9/16/2019
Check #: 41321
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $68.81
Vendor Total: $8,556.99
SDI Innovations
Check Group:
Try Books 10 S19-0157167 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $764.64
9/16/2019
Check #: 41322
PO/InvoiceTotal: $764.64
Vendor Total: $764.64
Sketchforschools Publishing Inc 00445
Check Group:
9x12 Beginner Sketchbook/Visual Journal 50 sheets of 550 20070 19-10345 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2,084.50
White 60# Smooth Opaque Paper Rigid Front Cover and
Rigid Back Cover, Left (Long) Edge Binding, Clear Spiral
Spiral Color - Clear Spiral (Standard)
9/16/2019
Check #: 41323
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,084.50
Vendor Total: $2,084.50
Sysco Baraboo LLC
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 218220843 10.5.2560.410.00.01 $428.08
9/16/2019
Check #: 41324
PO/InvoiceTotal: $428.08
Vendor Total: $428.08
The Home Depot Pro Institutional
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 505770834 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $264.77
9/16/2019
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CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 506975853 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $101.00
9/16/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 506975861 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $360.76
9/16/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 506975879 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $453.25
9/16/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 507222164 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $26.90
9/16/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 507681633 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $59.40
9/16/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 507681641 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $78.00
9/16/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 507681658 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $59.40
9/16/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 507681666 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $64.58
9/16/2019
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 507917110 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $706.62
9/16/2019
Check #: 41325
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,174.68
Vendor Total: $2,174.68
TrainHeroic
Check Group:
Annual Renewal 0 2381 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $1,500.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41326
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,500.00
Vendor Total: $1,500.00
Vanguard Energy Services
Check Group:
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NATURAL GAS 0 G406419090519  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $1,213.28
9/16/2019
NATURAL GAS 0 G406420090319  20.5.2540.465.00.01 $335.76
9/16/2019
Check #: 41327
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,549.04
Vendor Total: $1,549.04
Verizon Wireless 00215
Check Group:
NETWORK/CELL PHONES 0 9836086467 20.5.2540.512.00.01 $1,129.40
9/16/2019
Check #: 41328
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,129.40
Vendor Total: $1,129.40
Veterans Floors Inc 00350
Check Group:
BHC Repair Floor 0 1499 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $4,995.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41329
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,995.00
Vendor Total: $4,995.00
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 092019 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $291.08
9/16/2019
Check #: 41330
PO/InvoiceTotal: $291.08
Vendor Total: $291.08
Virgil, Kelli L
Check Group:
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Tuition Reimbursement 0 092019 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $2,500.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41331
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
WORKS International Inc
Check Group:
Staff Traiining 0 113686 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $2,160.00
9/16/2019
Check #: 41332
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,160.00
Vendor Total: $2,160.00
Grand Total: $280,117.68
End of Report
Printed:  09/12/2019 9:38:42 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.14 Page: 48



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Landmark Ford
Check Group:
2018 Transit 8 Passenger Van 0 4018492 40.5.2550.552.00.01 $24,885.00
9/9/2019
Check #: 41242
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24,885.00
Vendor Total: $24,885.00
Grand Total: $24,885.00
End of Report
Printed:  09/09/2019 1:36:57 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.14 1

Page:



Oregon CUSD #220

Check Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Criteria:

Bank Account: General Bank Account 0003131 From Date: 9/9/2019 To Date: 9/9/2019
From Check: 41242 To Check: 41242
From Voucher: 1016 To Voucher: 1016

Account: 3131

Check Number Date Payee

Amount Voucher  Status Type Cleared? Clear Date Void Date
41242 09/09/2019 Landmark Ford $24,885.00 1016 Not Printed  Expense |:|
Total Amount: $24,885.00
End of Report
Printed:  09/09/2019 1:34:06 PM Report:  rptGLCheckListing 2019.2.14 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1016 09/09/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Landmark Ford
Check Group:
2018 Transit 8 Passenger Van 0 4018492 40.5.2550.552.00.01 $24,885.00
9/9/2019
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24,885.00
Vendor Total: $24,885.00
Grand Total: $24,885.00
End of Report
Printed:  09/09/2019 1:26:45 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.14 1

Page:



Oregon CUSD #220

Journal Entry
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Journal Entry Number 88

Journal Type: Accounts Payable

GL Entry Date: 09/09/2019 Memo: AP POSTING
User ID: 397437.scalhoun Reference: Voucher: 1016
Originator: 397437.scalhoun
Created On: 09/09/2019 13:28:46
Line # Account Description Debit Credit
1 40.5.2550.552.00.01 2018 Transit 8 Passenger Van $24,885.00 $0.00
2 40.2.0431.000.00.01 BALANCE SHEET ACCTS PAYABLE $0.00 ($24,885.00)
Total Items Printed: 2 $24,885.00 ($24,885.00)
Master Account Entries
Fund Debits Credits
40 24,885.00 (24,885.00)
Totals: 24,885.00 (24,885.00)
End of Report
Printed:  09/09/2019 1:28:48 PM Report:  rptGLJournalEntry 2019.2.14 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1013 08/26/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
EDUCATION FUND 0 081919 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $2,391.78
8/26/2019
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $2,391.78
Vendor Total: $2,391.78
Grand Total: $2,391.78
End of Report
Printed: 08/26/2019 2:40:12 PM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.14 1

Page:



Oregon CUSD #220

Journal Entry
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Journal Entry Number 49

Journal Type: Accounts Payable

GL Entry Date: 08/26/2019 Memo: AP POSTING
User ID: 397437.scalhoun Reference: Voucher: 1013
Originator: 397437.scalhoun
Created On: 08/26/2019 14:42:05
Line # Account Description Debit Credit
1 10.5.2310.221.03.01 EDUCATION FUND $2,391.78 $0.00
2 10.2.0431.000.00.01 BALANCE SHEET ACCTS PAYABLE $0.00 ($2,391.78)
Total Items Printed: 2 $2,391.78 ($2,391.78)
Master Account Entries
Fund Debits Credits
10 2,391.78 (2,391.78)
Totals: 2,391.78 (2,391.78)
End of Report
Printed: 08/26/2019 2:42:06 PM Report:  rptGLJournalEntry 2019.2.14 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Check Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Criteria:

Bank Account: General Bank Account 0003131 From Date: 8/26/2019 To Date: 8/26/2019
From Check: 41233 To Check: 41233
From Voucher: 1013 To Voucher: 1013

Account: 3131

Check Number Date Payee

Amount Voucher  Status Type Cleared? Clear Date Void Date
41233 08/26/2019 Northern IL Health Plan $2,391.78 1013 Not Printed  Expense |:|
Total Amount: $2,391.78
End of Report
Printed: 08/26/2019 2:55:47 PM Report:  rptGLCheckListing 2019.2.14 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Check Listing

Fiscal Year: 2019-2020

Criteria:

Bank Account: General Bank Account 0003131 From Date: 8/26/2019 To Date: 8/26/2019
From Check: 41233 To Check: 41233
From Voucher: 1013 To Voucher: 1013

Account: 3131

Check Number Date Payee

Amount Voucher  Status Type Cleared? Clear Date Void Date
41233 08/26/2019 Northern IL Health Plan $2,391.78 1013 Not Printed  Expense |:|
Total Amount: $2,391.78
End of Report
Printed: 08/26/2019 2:57:08 PM Report:  rptGLCheckListing 2019.2.14 Page: 1



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1010 08/21/2019
Fiscal Year: 2019-2020
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EVOLUTION LABS, INC
Check Group:
Restorative Justice and Intervention 0 S1655 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $2,500.00
8/21/2019
Check #: 41222
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,500.00
Vendor Total: $2,500.00
Grand Total: $2,500.00
End of Report
Printed:  08/21/2019 9:47:41 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2019.2.14 1

Page:
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